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Club Club Email Name Role Personal email Phone Number

ASHBURTON WILLOWS NA Mandeep Sahni Coordinator Mandee9@hotmail.com 0403496377

ASHWOOD ashwoodccjuniors@gmail.com Justin Scott Coordinator jg.scott@bigpond.net.au 0437555811

BALWYN NA Chris Wilks VP ISEC delegate cwilks1972@gmail.com 0418 513 586

BAYSIDE NA Bridget Roser VP bridgetroser@gmail.com 0407858770

BAYSIDE NA Paul Roser Coordinator pmr652012@gmail.com 0499 075 302

BAYSWATER Jane Zaal Secretary zaaliej@gmail.com 0423460002

BENTLEIGH Jeff Forstner Junior Coordinator juniors@bentleighcc.com.au 0417134061

BONBEACH Mick Smith President President_cricket@bonbeachycw.com.au 0431394948

BOX HILL secretary@boxhillccvic.onmicrosoft.com Liam Dick Coordinator juniors@boxhillccvic.onmicrosoft.com 0420 910 864

BRIGHTON DISTRICT bdcc.secretary@gmail.com Ross Stewart Coordinator ross@scotiaengraving.com.au 0402906312

BURWOOD DISTRICT Abhishek Pratap Secretary bdccsec@gmail.com 0402957612

CARNEGIE juniors@carnegiecc.com Keat Yong Coordinator juniors@carnegiecc.com 0404 470 720

CAULFIELD Ty Matthews Coordinator juniorpresident@caulfieldcc.org 0401997867

CLAYTON DISTRICT NA Satbir Singh Coordinator satbirsingh@live.com 0430 341 849

CROYDON NA Tom Murphy Coordinator tom-murphy1992@outlook.com 0400718226

CUCC KINGS Aklesh Pasileti President cucckings@gmail.com 0433193292

CUCC KINGS Subhranshu Sekhar Secretary cucckings@gmail.com 0414786534

DONVALE NA Warren McAlpin President warren@southernearthlandscapes.com.au 0417580553

DONVALE NA Ad Wolst Secretary donvalesecretary@gmail.com 0431211120

EAST MALVERN TOORONGA NA Greg Hannan Coordinator gregmhannan@hotmail.com 0410547109

EAST BENTLEIGH CENTRAL Mayank Beri Coordinator juniors@ebccc.au 0410000499

ELSTERNWICK Cameron Christiansen Coordinator cameronchristiansen85@hotmail.com 0422418431

EMMANUEL STH OAKLEIGH Mark Thornhill Secretary secretary@krushers.com 0467088754

ENDEAVOUR HILLS Sachira Weerasingha Secretary endeavourhillscricketclub@gmail.com 0402122293

GLEN IRIS giccjuniors@gmail.com Tas Tudor Coordinator tas0173@gmail.com 0439635071

GLEN WAVERLEY juniors.gwcc@gmail.com Paul Connaughton Coordinator juniors.gwcc@gmail.com 0408936969

HAMPTON Michael Curtis Coordinator juniorshamptoncc@gmail.com 0428648738

KERALA STRIKERS INC Chander Shekhar Coordinator chander.shekhar3481@gmail.com 0416750786

MACCABI AJAX Daniel Lowinger Past coordinator daniel.lowinger@gmail.com 0439 138 375

MACCABI AJAX majccvic@gmail.com Darren Sacks Coordinator darrensacks101@gmail.com 0403039585

MACKIE juniors@mackiecc.com.au Ryan Fishlock Coordinator juniors@mackiecc.com.au 0401 513 065

MALVERN juniors@malverncricketclub.com.au Marc O'Donoghue Coordinator marc_odonoghue@outlook.com 0409 470 438

MAZENOD OCCC mocccsec@gmail.com Simon Dresser Coordinator mocccjuniors@gmail.com 0424837341

MAZENOD OCCC John Raymond President mocccpres@gmail.com 0422812274

Monash Glen Waverley (MGWJC) Russell Yee Loong Coordinator r.yeeloong@gmail.com 0408528540

MELBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL OB NA Warren Fall Coordinator fallwarren@gmail.com 0403 081352

MOORABBIN David Camilleri Coordinator moorabbincc.juniors@gmail.com 0408464875

MT WAVERLEY mwccjuniors@hotmail.com Pushkar Maitra Secretary (junior) pmlg88@gmail.com 0403 733 538

MT WAVERLEY mwccjuniors@hotmail.com Trevor Goddard Coordinator godtrev@gmail.com 0479 158 128

MULGRAVE Jason Traplin Coordinator jason.traplin@bigpond.com 0411790909

MULGRAVE WHEELERS HILL Chris Reid President mwhccpresident@gmail.com 0457086106

MURRUMBEENA juniorcoordinator@murrumbeenacc.com Mark Langham Coordinator juniorcoordinator@murrumbeenacc.com 0400495033

NOTTING HILL BRANDON PARK nhbpcc@hotmail.com Emidio Pugliese Coordinator emidiopug@optusnet.com.au 0407 766 562

PARKDALE Craig Dance Coordinator parkdalecc_juniors@outlook.com 0429106181

OAKLEIGH Glenda Splatt Coordinator oakleighccjuniors@gmail.com 0402231130

PRAHRAN prahrancc@gmail.com Sue Arscott Coordinator sue.prahrancc@gmail.com 0412521185

PRAHRAN prahrancc@gmail.com Sumukh Karanth Club Administrator prahrancc@gmail.com 0423 072 022

SOUTH CAULFIELD Mili Berera Coordinator miliberera2706@gmail.com 0431 536 423

TOORAK PRAHRAN Stephen Zayler Coordinator stephenzayler562@gmail.com 0439 394 463

TOORAK PRAHRAN Rob Ary Coordinator robert.ary59@gmail.com 0407311032
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